Девочки 7-9 лет

Дистанция  500м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	16
	Трофимова Люба
	2003
	2:45
	1

	2
	45
	Есипова Дарья
	2002
	2:46
	2

	3
	74
	Дерючева Анастасия
	2004
	2:51
	3

	4
	37
	Галиулина Анастасия
	2004
	2:55
	4

	5
	11
	Щербак Ксения
	2004
	2:56
	5


Мальчики 7-10 лет

Дистанция 500м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	35
	Кузнецов Артем
	2004
	2:27
	1

	2
	49
	Гусев Даниил
	2002
	2:47
	2


Девочки 10-12 лет

Дистанция 1000м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	36
	Макарова Екатерина
	2001
	5:17
	1


Мальчики 10-12 лет

Дистанция 1000м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	60
	Атаулин Камиль
	2002
	4:53
	1

	2
	46
	Криворучко Максим
	2001
	5:16
	2


Девушки 13-15 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	13
	Рябова Анна
	1997
	8:57
	1


Юноши 13-15 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	43
	Лебедев Никита
	1997
	5:38
	1

	2
	46
	Тимофеев Игорь
	1996
	7:29
	2

	3
	62
	Жучков Алексей
	1997
	7:30
	3


Девушки 16-19 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	7
	Рябова Полина
	1994
	6:18
	1

	2
	22
	Аборина Светлана
	1993
	11:45
	2


Юноши 16-19 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	27
	Голуб Иван
	1995
	5:41
	1

	2
	3
	Умнов Серафим
	1994
	5:50
	2

	3
	54
	Жучков Иван
	1992
	5:50
	3

	4
	69
	Жучков Сергей
	1992
	6:14
	4

	5
	65
	Гусев Андрей
	1992
	6:33
	5

	6
	39
	Хахалкин Геннадий
	1996
	6:34
	6


Женщины 20-39лет 

Дистанция 1850м 

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	6
	Жилина Мария
	1985
	6:30
	1

	2
	40
	Поваренкина Анна 
	1990
	6:59
	2

	3
	75
	Рудакова Елена
	1986
	7:05
	3

	4
	76
	Рудакова Светлана
	1986
	8:38
	4


Мужчины 20-39 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	67
	Камышный Никита 
	1990
	5:31
	1

	2
	1
	Рябов Алексей
	1974
	5:50
	2

	3
	38
	Агапкин Алексей
	1975
	6:34
	3

	4
	78
	Гречушкин Михаил
	1978
	6:37
	4

	5
	25
	Бирюков Сергей
	1976
	6:52
	5


Женщины 40-49 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	58
	Есипова Елена
	1968
	11:55
	1

	2
	57
	Гусева Елена
	1968
	13:30
	2


Мужчины 40-49 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	52
	Молодкин Валерий
	1963
	7:57
	1


Женщины 50-59 лет

Дистанция 1850 м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	72
	Ерастова Любовь
	1955
	8:23
	1

	2
	10
	Коткова Эльвира
	1954
	10:29
	2


Мужчины 50-59 лет

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	108
	Фоменков Юрий
	1961
	5:51
	1

	2
	34
	Торосенков Виктор
	1959
	6:28
	2


Женщины 60лет и старше 

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	48
	Окулова Людмила
	1934
	13:32
	1


Мужчины 60лет и страше

Дистанция 1850м

	Место
	Стартовый номер
	Фамилия Имя
	Год 

рождения
	Результат
	Место

	1
	8
	Жучков В.Г.
	1950
	6:58
	1

	2
	64
	Ахмеров Шамиль
	1950
	7:12
	2


Итого — 41 человек

